
BEER

WINE & CIDER

ALCOHOL FREE
Charlies Honest Cola
Charlies Orange Mango Fizz / Lemon Lime Fizz
Almighty Orange & Apple Juice / Orange, Apple & Mango
Mojo Cold Brew - Black or Oat Milk

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Sprite / Sprite Zero
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Orange Juice

$4
$4
$4
$4

$4
$4
$4
$4

Savvy Society Sauv Blanc
State of Grace Pinot Gris
Sparkling Rosē
Rose
The Gryphon Pinot Noir
Joiy Mimosa
New Zealand Apple Cider

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$10

Parrotdog Lager
Parrotdog Bright IPA
Parrotdog Watchdog Non-Alc IPA <0.5%
Panhead Supercharger APA
Baylands Rail Slider Hazy IPA
Baylands Party Pils
GP Hapi Daze Pacific PA
Heineken

SPIRITS
The Bond Store- Kapiti Coast Vodka
The Bond Store- Kawakawa Gin
Grenada Bay Golden Rum
Johnny Walker Red Label Whiskey
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Jim Beam Bourbon
Jagermeister
1800 Tequila

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Single Double

BAR MENU

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

Ms Cosmo - Kāpiti Coast Vodka, Koakoa Orangecello, Rhubarb,
Raspberry, Rosehip & Tonic

Miss Sunset - The Bond Store Kawakawa Gin, Koakoa Orangecello,
Blood Orange, Lime & Lemonade

Mr Kāpiti Mule - Kāpiti Coast Vodka, Brewed Ginger, Lemon, Lime and
Ginger Ale

COCKTAIL COLLUSION (250ML)
$10

$10

$10


